Arabes&Co (C nat.)

Miono, Spain
23 Apr 1999, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: RISKO
Colour:

Owner: Sangil
Marrero

Name: GALLO
Colour:

Owner: Gonzales
Plaza

Name: LA ISABELA
Colour:

Owner: Mojardin
Arbex

Name: VAL LUXOR
Colour:
Owner: Valjuanete

Name: NIZAN
Colour:
Owner: Del Carrascal

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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